Bluejay Mining plc / EPIC: JAY / Market: AIM / Sector: Mining

19 October 2017

Bluejay Mining plc ('Bluejay' or the 'Company')

Director Dealing

Bluejay Mining plc, the AIM and FSE listed company with projects in Greenland and Finland, announces that it was today notified that today Mr. Peter Waugh, Non-Executive Director of the Company purchased 40,385 ordinary shares of 0.01 pence each in the share capital of the Company ("Ordinary Shares").

Following this purchase, Mr. Waugh's total beneficial ownership in the Company is 40,385 Ordinary shares, which represents approximately 0.005% of the Company's issued share capital.

Market Abuse Regulation (MAR) Disclosure

Certain information contained in this announcement would have been deemed inside information for the purposes of Article 7 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 until the release of this announcement.

The notifications below, made in accordance with the requirements of the EU Market Abuse Regulation, provide further detail on the directors' participation in the Placing.

ENDS

For further information please visit http://www.titanium.gl or contact:

Roderick McIllree	Bluejay Mining plc	+44 (0) 20 7907 9326
Ewan Leggat	SP Angel Corporate Finance LLP	+44 (0) 20 3470 0470
Soltan Tagiev	SP Angel Corporate Finance LLP	+44 (0) 20 3470 0470
Charlotte Page	St Brides Partners Ltd	+44 (0) 20 7236 1177
Megan Dennison	St Brides Partners Ltd	+44 (0) 20 7236 1177

BY PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITIES AND PERSONS CLOSELY ASSOCIATED WITH THEM

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name:	Peter Waugh			
2.	Reason for the notification	0			
a)	Position/status:	Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment:	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowar	llowance market participant,			
	auction platform, auctioneer or auctio		_		
a)	Name:	Bluejay Mining plc			
b)	LEI:	213800E9AEFEHFLOVJ19			
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section t	he transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each			
	type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date;				
	and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument,	Ordinary shares of £0.01			
	type of instrument:	each			
	Identification code:	GB00BFD3VF20			
b)	Nature of the transaction:	Purchase of ordinary shares			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s):				
		Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		18.42 pence	40,385		
d)	Aggregated information:	Single transaction as in 4 c)			
	Aggregated volume:	above			
	Price:	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		18.42	40,385		
		pence			
e)	Date of the transaction:	2017-10-19			
		10.53hrs UTC			
f)	Place of the transaction:	London Stock	Exchange, AIM		

This information is provided by RNS The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

END

DSHLLFEFIVLALID Anonymous (not verified) Director Dealing http://www.DigitalLook.com 26588512 A Thu, 10/19/2017 - 13:54 LSE RNS Directors' Dealings 80M